
Car#: 7

Racer: Tyson H.

Terror TotProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6719 3220.7611

2 2.7549 2214.1132

6 2.6989 2218.5543

1 2.6698 2220.9354

5 2.6468 2222.8585

4 2.7338 5215.76116

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6960

2.6468

2.7549

2.67

2

5

218.83

214.11

222.85

0.0415 3.3489Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Ryan B.

SPProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.6529 6161.4711

5 2.7669 4213.1842

4 2.7409 4215.2073

3 2.7149 3217.2694

2 2.6179 1225.31115

6 2.6188 1225.23126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8521

2.6179

3.6529

3.17

1

6

209.61

161.47

225.31

0.3972 24.1265Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Travis L.

CouchProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6718 2220.7711

6 2.6899 4219.2822

1 3.3668 5175.1933

5 2.9078 5202.8564

4 2.6859 1219.6195

3 2.6858 3219.62116

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8347

2.6718

3.3668

3.33

1

5

209.55

175.19

220.77

0.2758 18.1586Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Lex M.

P BugProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 4.5 6131.0821

2 4.5 6131.0842

6 4.1708 6141.4253

1 2.7429 4215.0464

5 2.7998 4210.6795

4 2.7998 5210.67126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5856

2.7429

4.5000

5.17

4

6

173.33

131.08

215.04

0.8899 42.7005Std Dev: 



Car#: 56

Racer: Kevin Y.

The SpeedsterProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8889 4204.1831

3 2.7968 5210.9052

2 4.0048 6147.2873

6 4.5 6131.0884

1 2.6909 2219.2095

5 2.8049 6210.29126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2811

2.6909

4.5000

4.83

2

6

187.16

131.08

219.20

0.7711 37.8159Std Dev: 



Car#: 99

Racer: Nathan K.

The Diamond CutterProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6839 3219.7721

4 2.6918 3219.1352

3 2.6608 1221.6873

2 3.4109 6172.9394

6 2.9888 6197.35105

1 2.6648 2221.35116

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8502

2.6608

3.4109

3.50

1

6

208.70

172.93

221.68

0.3022 19.8401Std Dev: 



Car#: 700

Racer: Grant F.

Spindley SpudProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 4.5 6131.0831

4 4.5 6131.0862

3 2.8568 5206.4783

2 2.6558 2222.10104

6 2.7638 6213.42115

1 2.7228 3216.63126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3332

2.6558

4.5000

4.67

2

6

186.80

131.08

222.10

0.9061 43.4532Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Lucas P.

DwightProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7498 5214.5011

3 2.7668 3213.1932

2 2.6919 4219.1253

6 2.6938 3218.9664

1 2.9179 5202.1575

5 2.9229 5201.80106

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7905

2.6919

2.9229

4.17

3

5

211.62

201.80

219.12

0.1049 7.8358Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Bo W.

B DubProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6349 1223.8621

6 2.6378 1223.6132

1 2.6399 1223.4343

5 2.6668 2221.1874

4 2.7409 3215.20105

3 2.7419 4215.12126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6770

2.6349

2.7419

2.00

1

4

220.40

215.12

223.86

0.0512 4.1709Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Ace O.

SpudProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7258 5216.3921

3 2.7768 5212.4242

2 2.6809 1220.0263

6 2.7088 3217.7574

1 2.7199 3216.8685

5 2.6879 4219.44116

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7167

2.6809

2.7768

3.50

1

5

217.15

212.42

220.02

0.0343 2.7157Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Michael Y.

Little RedProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6469 1222.8411

1 2.6429 2223.1822

5 2.6568 1222.0153

4 2.6348 1223.8784

3 2.6448 1223.02105

2 2.6439 2223.10126

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6450

2.6348

2.6568

1.33

1

2

223.00

222.01

223.87

0.0071 0.6009Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Cameron H.

The BugProvo

12/3/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Provo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6939 4218.9511

4 2.7118 3217.5142

3 2.6909 2219.2063

2 2.7839 4211.8884

6 3.1129 5189.4895

1 2.8089 4209.99106

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8004

2.6909

3.1129

3.67

2

5

211.17

189.48

219.20

0.1607 11.2921Std Dev: 


